
Saturday 1 March 2025 Monthly Medal Stroke
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 136
Members: 131

Visitors: 5
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Dean Davis [13325]Winner 65.008 68 / 76 {–2}
Robert Hawker [07952]Runner-up 40.008 68 / 76 {–2}
Stephen Crampton [28538]3rd Place 25.0012 69 / 81 {–1}

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
John Seyffer [17218]Winner 65.0013 70 / 83 {E}
Laurie Whiddon [04101]Runner-up 40.0018 71 / 89 {+1}
John McCluskie [09708]3rd Place 25.0017 71 / 88 {+1}

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Brayden McMillan [25105]Winner 65.0022 68 / 90 {–2}
Malcolm Holland [01093]Runner-up 40.0020 71 / 91 {+1}
Angus Henry [15580]3rd Place 25.0023 72 / 95 {+2}

Scratch Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Daniel Marsden [09542]A Grade Scratch 25.00
Jason Cook [14788]B Grade Scratch 25.00
Vincent Kemp [08578]C Grade Scratch 25.00

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Martin Coffey [18024]NTP 2 4
David Kowe [06656]NTP 10 4
Mark Dennis [02065]NTP 13 4
Parker Fisher [32979]NTP 15 4
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Special Prizes Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
John McGuiggan [01114]D/P 17 (A Grade) 4
Glenn Bass [13220]D/P 11 (B Grade) 4
David Matthews [01813]D/P 4 (C Grade) 4
Dean Davis [13325]L/D 9 (A Grade) 4
Christopher Cormier [28106]L/D 9 (B Grade) 4
Brayden McMillan [25105]L/D 9 (C Grade) 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Dean Davis [13325] 8 68 / 76 {–2} 1
2 Robert Hawker [07952] 8 68 / 76 {–2} 1
3 Brayden McMillan [25105] 22 68 / 90 {–2} 1
4 Stephen Crampton [28538] 12 69 / 81 {–1} 1
5 Paul Naylor [27307] 5 69 / 74 {–1} 1
6 Daniel Marsden [09542] 3 69 / 72 {–1} 1
7 Peter Keogh [12923] 8 69 / 77 {–1} 1
8 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 11 70 / 81 {E} 1
9 John Seyffer [17218] 13 70 / 83 {E} 1
10 Laurie Whiddon [04101] 18 71 / 89 {+1} 1
11 Mark Dennis [02065] 10 71 / 81 {+1} 1
12 John McGuiggan [01114] 9 71 / 80 {+1} 1
13 Malcolm Holland [01093] 20 71 / 91 {+1} 1
14 John McCluskie [09708] 17 71 / 88 {+1} 1
15 Robert Adams [08455] 14 71 / 85 {+1} 1
16 Paul King [05481] 14 71 / 85 {+1} 1
17 Jason Cook [14788] 13 71 / 84 {+1} 1
18 Robert Jones [08654] 11 71 / 82 {+1} 1
19 Angus Henry [15580] 23 72 / 95 {+2} 1
20 Ron Hudson [15175] 4 72 / 76 {+2} 1
21 Robert Kelly [08412] 2 72 / 74 {+2} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

22 Mark Davis [00599] 8 72 / 80 {+2} 1
23 Vincent Kemp [08578] 22 72 / 94 {+2} 1
24 David Banwell [01435] 1 72 / 73 {+2} 1
25 Darren Mayer [01665] 1 72 / 73 {+2} 1
26 David Kowe [06656] 10 73 / 83 {+3} 1
27 Daniel Mitchell [01434] 19 73 / 92 {+3} 1
28 Peter Holman [00226] 15 73 / 88 {+3} 1
29 Robert Lidsey [17839] 18 73 / 91 {+3} 1
30 Glenn Bass [13220] 17 73 / 90 {+3} 1
31 Barry Stevenson [14711] 7 73 / 80 {+3} 1
32 Bowen Ghosn [11829] 15 73 / 88 {+3} 1
33 Stephen Leaudais [11912] 8 73 / 81 {+3} 1
34 Andrew Mellier [11303] 23 73 / 96 {+3} 1
35 Frank Arena [07569] 16 73 / 89 {+3} 1
36 Brae Dawson [23188] 5 73 / 78 {+3} 1
37 Anthony Shewan [31190] 18 73 / 91 {+3} 1
38 Gavin Thorpe [02515] 7 73 / 80 {+3} 1
39 Parker Fisher [32979] 16 74 / 90 {+4} 1
40 Arthur Smith [02451] 17 74 / 91 {+4} 1
41 Ross Fenton [13427] 16 74 / 90 {+4} 1
42 Rick Howat [02170] 14 74 / 88 {+4} 1
43 Sean Flanagan [10351] 5 74 / 79 {+4} 1
44 James Pedemont (from Bankstown GC) 12 74 / 86 {+4} 1
45 Martin Coffey [18024] 3 74 / 77 {+4} 1


